Position

Principal
Vice Principal

Teacher-1

Teacher-K Transitional

Teacher-3
Teacher-2
Teacher-5
Teacher-K
Teacher-6
Teacher-K
Teacher-K
Teacher-1
Teacher-3
Teacher-4
Teacher-5/6
Teacher-1
Teacher-2
Teacher-6
Teacher-3
Teacher-5
Teacher-2
Teacher-4
Teacher-3
Teacher-4
Lead Custodian

Teacher-2

Schl Office Coordinator

Schl Office Assistant
Technology Asst
Teacher-3/4

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Department Total Wages

Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara

Loara

$145,006
$128,394
$111,490
$111,170
$111,170
$106,120
$105,925
$105,593
$105,412
$105,326
$105,034
$104,742
$104,742
$104,742
$100,631
$97,535
$95,570
$94,887
$72,541
$71,741
$70,953
$62,735
$62,542
$62,253
$60,647
$59,323
$57,897
$51,447
$40,093
$35,238

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,168
$42,203
$36,486
$36,090
$17,432
$28,498
$35,613
$38,234
$23,357
$28,416
$24,494
$17,606
$24,781
$29,944
$38,540
$34,497
$34,100
$37,723
$23,933
$25,556
$17,618
$18,241
$24,517
$23,825
$28,909
$20,012
$18,421
$26,921
$16,711

$8,024



Custodian

Schl Office Assistant
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary
Anaheim Elementary

Anaheim Elementary

Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara
Loara

Loara

$29,005
$20,936
$10,415
$10,315
$9,676
$9,136
$8,129
$7,227
$6,638
$6,544
$5,739
$5,044
$4,674
$4,255

$5,882
$1,411
$135
$1,673
$126
$119
$106
$43
$1,049
$85
$75
$66
$61
$55



