Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$145,006	\$41,168
Vice Principal		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$128,394	\$42,203
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$111,490	\$36,486
Teacher-K Transitional		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$111,170	\$36,090
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$111,170	\$17,432
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$106,120	\$28,498
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$105,925	\$35,613
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$105,593	\$38,234
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$105,412	\$23,357
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$105,326	\$28,416
Teacher-K		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$105,034	\$24,494
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$104,742	\$17,606
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$104,742	\$24,781
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$104,742	\$29,944
Teacher-5/6		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$100,631	\$38,540
Teacher-1		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$97,535	\$34,497
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$95,570	\$34,100
Teacher-6		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$94,887	\$37,723
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$72,541	\$23,933
Teacher-5		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$71,741	\$25,556
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$70,953	\$17,618
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$62,735	\$18,241
Teacher-3		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$62,542	\$24,517
Teacher-4		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$62,253	\$23,825
Lead Custodian		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$60,647	\$28,909
Teacher-2		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$59,323	\$20,012
Schl Office Coordinator		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$57,897	\$18,421
Schl Office Assistant		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$51,447	\$26,921
Technology Asst		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$40,093	\$16,711
Teacher-3/4		Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$35,238	\$8,024

Custodian	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$29,005	\$5,882
Schl Office Assistant	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$20,936	\$1,411
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$10,415	\$135
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$10,315	\$1,673
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$9,676	\$126
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$9,136	\$119
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$8,129	\$106
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$7,227	\$43
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$6,638	\$1,049
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$6,544	\$85
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$5,739	\$75
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$5,044	\$66
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$4,674	\$61
Playground Supervisor	Anaheim Elementary	Loara	\$4,255	\$55